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1* 2*
Domingo Cambeiro Professional Corporation Tate Snyder Kimsey Architects, Ltd.
Domingo Cambeiro J. Windom Kimsey
3555 Pecos-McLeod,  I - C 709 Valle Verde Court
Las Vegas, NV 89121-3803 Henderson, NV  89014
Ph. - 732-0084 Ph. - 456-3000
Fax - 732-9602 Fax - 898-6209

dcambeiro@dccarchitects.com wkimsey@tatesnyderkimsey.com
bsnyder@tatesnyderkimsey.com

1* 2* 3*
SH Architecture Kittrell Garlock and Associates, Architects, AIA, Ltd. Welles Pugsley Architects, LLP
Mark T. McGinty George Garlock    DBA:  Pugsley Simpson Coulter Architects
7373 Peak Drive, Ste. 250 4495 S. Polaris Avenue Wade J. Simpson
Las Vegas, NV  89128 Las Vegas, NV  89103 2480 E. Tompkins Avenue, Ste. 222
Ph. - 363-2222     Mark's cell: 524-7746 Ph. - 367-6900 Las Vegas, NV  89121
Fax - 363-6060    Curt's cell:  592-9551 Fax - 367-2043 Ph. - 435-1150 - Helen

Fax - 435-7699
ccarlson@sh-architecture.com george@kgaarchitecture.com Wade - 232-9886 cell
mmcginty@sh-architecture.com wsimpson@pscarchitects.com

4*
Domingo Cambeiro Professional Corporation
Domingo Cambeiro
3555 Pecos-McLeod,  I - C
Las Vegas, NV 89121-3803
Ph. - 732-0084
Fax - 732-9602

dcambeiro@dccarchitects.com

1* 2* 3*
SH Architecture Welles Pugsley Architects, LLP JMA Architects, Inc.
Mark T. McGinty Wade J. Simpson Tom Schoeman
7373 Peak Drive, Ste. 250 2480 E. Tompkins Avenue, Ste. 222 10150 Covington Cross Drive
Las Vegas, NV  89128 Las Vegas, NV  89121 Las Vegas, NV  89144
Ph. - 363-2222     Mark's cell: 524-7746 Ph. - 435-1150 - Helen Ph. - 731-2033
Fax - 363-6060    Curt's cell:  592-9551 Fax - 435-7699 Fax - 731-2039

Wade - 232-9886 cell
ccarlson@sh-architecture.com dpugsley@wellespugsleyarchitect.com tschoeman@jmaarch.com
mmcginty@sh-architecture.com wsimpson@wellespugsleyarchitect.com bschultz@jmaarch.com

4*
Lee & Sakahara Architects, Inc.
Gary Congdon
6280 S. Valley View Blvd., Ste., 116
Las Vegas, NV  89118-3814
Ph. - 270-6600
Fax - 270-6643

gcongdon@leesaklv.com

TIER I TIER II TIER III

SH Architecture Lee & Sakahara Architects, Inc. APTUS Architecture
Mark T. McGinty Gary Congdon R. Brandon Sprague
7373 Peak Drive, Ste. 250 6280 S. Valley View Blvd., Ste., 116 1200 S. 4th Street, Suite 206
Las Vegas, NV  89128 Las Vegas, NV  89118-3814 Las Vegas, NV  89104
Ph. - 363-2222     Mark's cell: 524-7746 Ph. - 270-6600 Ph. - 839-1200
Fax - 363-6060    Curt's cell:  592-9551 Fax - 270-6643 Fax - 839-1213

Brandon - 501-7843 cell
ccarlson@sh-architecture.com gcongdon@leesaklv.com brandon@aptusarchitecture.com
mmcginty@sh-architecture.com

TIER  1  -  CONSTRUCTION VALUE   > $10 MILLION  

TIER  2  -  CONSTRUCTION VALUE    >  $5 MILLION THRU $10 MILLION  

TIER  3  -  CONSTRUCTION VALUE      UP TO $5 MILLION  
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